
VENDORS NAME CONTACT PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP

Carrier Corporation Kate Limbers 630-516-3462 860-660-0177 kate.limbers@carriers.ulc.com 655 W. Grand Ave., suite 320 Elmhurst IL 60126

General Mechanical Services Tom Benz 847-695-1177 630-695-0823 tbenz@genmechanical.com 18 Congress Circle West Roselle IL 60172

Artlip & Sons, Inc. Jay Behrens 630-896-1560 630-896-1198 jay@artlipandsons.com 230 S. Broadway Aurora IL 60505

Dekalb Mechanical, Inc. Steve Doonan 815-756-6528 815-756-6529 sdoonan@dekalbmechanical.com 339 Wurlitzer Drive Dekalb IL 60115

Mechanical, Inc. Pat Folz 815-235-1955 815-235-1940 pfolz@mechinic.com 2279 Yellow Creek Road Freeport IL 61032

Quality Mechanical, Inc. Jim Abbott 708-374-3127 708-877-7038 jim.abbott@qualiltymechanicinc.com 17600 N. Williams St., Suite 5 Thorton IL 60476

Voris Mechanical John Bochantine 630-469-7800 630-469-7911 jbochantine@vorismechanical.com 370 Windy Point Drive Glendale Hts. IL 60139

R.J. O'neil Mechanical, Inc. Dan O'neil/Tom Wegman 630-906-1300 630-906-1369 tomw@rjoneil.com 1125 South Lake Street Montgomery IL 60538

Mendie Plumbing & Heating Jennifer Wolf 630-377-3608 630-377-4103 jenniferw@callmendel.com 3N640 N. 17th Street St. Charles IL 60174

Admiral Mechanical Larry Cymerman 708-314-3100x293708-544-6660 larryc@admiralmech.com 4150 Litt Drive Hillside iL 60162

P&J Heating & Cooling, Inc. Melvin Jenkins 312-498-0360 708-449-7701 pjheating2@yahoo.com 1 Westbrook Corp. Center, Suite 300 Westchester IL 60154

Trane Commercial Systems & Services William enton 630-734-6143 630-400-4322 wrdenton@trane.com 7100 South Madison St. Willowbrook IL 60527

MG Mechanical Contracting, Inc. Tom Gertz 815-334-9450 815-334-9453 tgertz@mgmechanical.com 1513 Lamb Road Woodstock IL 60098

AMS Mechanical Systems, Inc. Robert Dobbins 630-887-7700 630-887-0770 rdobbins@ams-pmt.com 140 E. Tower Drive Burr Ridge IL 60527

Elgin Sheet Metal Pat Hodgens 847-742-2486 847-742-9037 path@elginsheetmetal.com P.O. Box 509 South Elgin IL 60177

Hayes Mechanical Ryan Smith 312-560-6445 773-784-0010 rsmith@hayesmechanical.com 5959 South Harlem Chicago IL 60638

Allpoints, Inc. Brad Sinke 847-585-0160 847-585-0161 brads@allpts.net 909 Lunt Avenue Schaumburg IL 60193

Midwest Mechanical Tony Ponzo 630-850-8624 630-366-7624 tony.ponzo@midestmech.com 801 Parkview Blvd. Lombard IL 60148

The Hill Group Andrew Syrios 847-451-4200 n/a andrew.syrios@hillgrp.com 11045 Gage Avenue Franklin Park IL 60131

Core Mechanical, Inc. Jesse Richarson 773-267-6300 773-267-6333 infor@coremechanicalinc.com 2550 W. Montrose Avenue, Suite 118 Chicago IL 60618

Controlled Environmental Systems, Inc. Gordon Barney 708-460-6333 708-460-6377 gordonbarney@contenvsys.com 16308 S. 107th Avenue, Suite 12 Orland Park IL 60467

Miller Engineering Company Chris Hecox 815-963-4878 815-963-0823 checox@mecogroup.com 1616 South Main Street Rockford IL 61102

Youngren's Inc. Bob Poggi 630-897-5248 630-897-5290 bob@youngrensinc.com 401 Sans Souer Drive Aurora IL 60506

Hill Mechanical Services Jason Jones 847-447-3106 847-451-4211 jason.jones@hillgrp.com 11045 Gage Avenue Franklin Park IL 60131

EmCor Services Tim Schilling 312-519-2755 847-229-7699 tschilling@emcor.net 431 Lexington Drive Buffalo Grove IL 60089

McGraw-Hill Construction Herb Weyerstrahs 630-520-0421 630-826-8211 her.weyerstrahs@mhfi.com 1330 Burr Ridge Parkway Burr Ridge IL 60527

Johnson Controls Bill Larkey 815-307-5169 847-364-1548 william.c.larkey@jci.com 3007 Malmo Drive Arlington Heights IL 60005

Accurate Combustion & Controls, Inc. Brent O'Connell 888-993-6626 888-993-6626 boconnell@accuratecombustion.com 902 S. Randall Road, Suite C253 St. Charles IL 60174

Prime Vendor, Inc. Kimberly Doumit 800-746-9554 800-746-8307 bids20@prime-vendor.com 4622 Cedar Avenue Wilmington NC 28403

Honeywell Matt Szydlowski 847-391-3165 847-391-3100 matt.szydlowski@honeywell.com 95 E. Algonquin Road, Bldg. D Des Plaines IL 60017

Edwards Engineering, Inc. Robert Paul 847-364-8100 847-364-0188 rpaul@edwardsengineering.com 1000 Touhy Avenue Elk Grove Village IL 60007

BidClerk Dan Jackson 877-737-6482 312-275-7197 govbids@bidclerk.com 28 N. Clark St., Ste 450 Chicago IL 60602

Ross Mechanical Group, Inc Mel King 630-636-9852 630-636-9847 rossmechgroup@gmail.com PO Box 1478 Aurora IL 60507

Midwest Mechanical Dave Wojnicki 630-850-8676 630-366-7676 dave.wojnicki@midwestmech.com 801 Parkview Blvd. Lombard IL 60148

Excel Mechanical Services Zach Tasevski 630-560-4260 630-920-0575 ztasevslo@exce;,ecjsvc.com 8340 Madison St. Ste. 70 Burr Ridge IL 60527

Honeywell Kevin Cunningham 847-391-3103 kevin.cunningham@honeywell.com 95 E. Algonquin Road, Bldg. D Des Plaines IL 60017
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